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General information about company

Scrip code 532674

NSE Symbol BASML

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE186H01014

Name of the company BANNARI AMMAN SPINNING MILLS
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2020

Date

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent?ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a .. o
Category No. of Partly shares Total nos. 9% of total no. of | c1ass of securities (IX)
Catecory | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlvin shares hares (calculated
gory shareholders | up equity | equity YIE | held (V1D shares teaicuiated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0] shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
() (i shares | shares | p oot | IVIT 11957y (Vi) As a % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) Class eg: | Class
V) \%)) % of (AtB+C2) |y egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 3 8751250 8751250 | 55.55 8751250 8751250 | 55.55
Group
(B) Public 5670 7003019 7003019 | 44.45 7003019 7003019 |44.45
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 5673 15754269 15754269 | 100 15754269 15754269 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh zges d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa% | Lockedin |P E ged or
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) ot erwll)se 4 | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbere equity shares
Category | of Ont ir y(;pg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 h(el:l dti};
@ shareholder | - V'Standing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of .
convertible : : Asa Asa | dematerialized
(10 securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% | No. |total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
A) & 55.55 8751250
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 44.45 7003013
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 15754263
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of . as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :llq(;'re(:)sf 'Sl"l?::lsnos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully pz.ud paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up D . (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity RZ{;):iSlt:ry av) +_ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares VD) P (V) (VD) 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total Total
held As a % of X egy | O Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) L‘:l‘jj‘l"v‘l‘jl‘:gséiﬁfy“ I 168017 168017 | 1.07 168017 168017 | 1.07
(@ ggzc?f‘y*;er 2 8583233 8583233 |54.48 8583233 8583233 | 54.48
(SX;)(_I];OMI 3 8751250 8751250 |[55.55 8751250 8751250 |55.55
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlgmoter 3 8751250 8751250 |55.55 8751250 8751250 |55.55
Group (A)=
(A)YD)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
6)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) ;*(‘j;‘;:fg"ggfml 5257 1210216 1210216 |7.68 1210216 1210216 | 7.68
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
(a(ii)) Individuals - ii. 18 2255195 2255195 (1431 2255195 2255195 | 14.31
Individual
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shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(€ Any Other 395 3537608 3537608 |22.45 3537608 3537608 |22.45
(specify)
(81131;)( -?"l;otal 5670 7003019 7003019 |44.45 7003019 7003019 |44.45
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 5670 7003019 7003019 |44.45 7003019 7003019 | 44.45
B)2)+(B)
A3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 5673 15754269 15754269 | 100 15754269 15754269 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 5673 15754269 15754269 | 100 15754269 15754269 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0: No. of 0- ares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o\ (XI11) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding .~ | convertible . held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . _ sa sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi) No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 %o of | form (XIV)
X) Xi (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total [ No. | total
(a) | Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 1.07 168017
(d) 54.48 8583233
Sub-Total (A) 55.55 8751250
M
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 55.55 8751250
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AXDHAN)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@) 7.68 1210211
(a(ii)) 14.31 2255195
(e) 22.45 3537607
(SSu)b-Total (B) 44 45 7003013

file:///H:/Scan/SCAN/Stock Exchange Letters_ BASML & SML/2019-2020/31.3.2020/BASML/BASML- Regulation -31 Shareholding Pattern 31.3.2020/NSE/BASML SHP 31.3.2020.html 7/19



5/14/2020 BASML SHP 31.3.2020.html

Total Public 44.45 7003013
Shareholding
(B)y=(B)(1)*+

(B)(2)+(B)(3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 100 ‘ 15754263

Total (A+B+C 100 15754263
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Arumugam S V

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABRPAR939Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

168017

168017

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

168017

168017

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.07

1.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

168017

168017

Class eg:y

Total

168017

168017

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.07

1.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (X1)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.07

1.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

168017

168017

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Murugan Enterprise Private Limited

Sakthi Murugan Transports Limited

PAN (II)

AADCMO0934H

AACCS7168L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7803733

779500

8583233

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

7803733

779500

8583233

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

49.53

4.95

54.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7803733

779500

8583233

Class eg:y

Total

7803733

779500

8583233

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

49.53

4.95

54.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (X1)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

49.53

4.95

54.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

Asa % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7803733

779500

8583233

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anuj Anantrai Sheth

Kamlesh N Shah

Nilesh Kishor Shah

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAEPS8975Q

ADUPS8024R

ANTPS5205R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

684805

184035

250000

1118840

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

684805

184035

250000

1118840

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.35

1.17

1.59

7.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

684805

184035

250000

1118840

Class eg:y

Total

684805

184035

250000

1118840

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.35

1.17

1.59

7.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
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Outstanding
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

435

1.59

7.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

684805

184035

250000

1118840

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

5

6

7

Category

IEPF

Trusts

HUF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Gagandeep Credit Capital Pvt

Ltd

PAN (II)

AAACOO0519R

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

263

39

12

79

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5476

348499

88214

1993

3093416

987475

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

5476

10

348499

88214

1993

3093416

987475

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

221

0.56

0.01

19.64

6.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secur

ities (1X)

Class eg: X

5476

10

348499

88214

1993

3093416

987475

Class eg:y

Total

5476

10

348499

88214

1993

3093416

987475

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

221

0.56

0.01

19.64

6.27
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.03

221

0.56

0.01

19.64

6.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

Asa % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5476

348499

88214

1993

3093415

987475

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than | percentage

More than I percentage
of shareholding

More than | percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Prescient Securities
Private Limited

Purvaj Advisors Private
Limited

Shamyak Investment
Private Limited

Jewels Advisory
Services Llp

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

AADCP0490P

AADCP6846K

AAACA4348L

AAHFJ2329]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

395

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

572088

490000

450000

235000

3537608

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

572088

490000

450000

235000

3537608

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.63

3.11

2.86

1.49

22.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

572088

490000

450000

235000

3537608

Class eg:y

Total

572088

490000

450000

235000

3537608

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.63

3.11

2.86

1.49

22.45
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 363 311 2.86 1.49 22.45
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIHX) As 2 %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

Asa % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 1 57,083 490000 450000 235000 3537607
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:

Whether by virtue of:
. Il;z:)ssi%ort Nationality IlzIz;ssilort Nationality -
Jo. cas‘e of (Applicable cas.e of (Applicable nghts on . | Exercise
Name PAN a Nationality | in case of | Name PAN a Nationality | in case of Voting d¥st.r1butable Exercise of
foreign fl\ny other forcign .Any other | Shares rights dividend or | of significant
e is selected) o is selected) any other control influence
nationa nhationa distribution
SV ABRPA8939Q India SV ABRPA8939Q India 1.07 [1.07 |[1.07 Yes Yes
ARUMUGAM ARUMUGAM ' ’ '
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