General information about company						
Scrip code	532674					
NSE Symbol	BASML					
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED					
ISIN	INE186H01014					
Name of the company	BANNARI AMMAN SPINNING MILLS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2020					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					



	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes									



		Tak	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secu	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder		fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(II	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	8751250			8751250	55.55	8751250		8751250	55.55
(B)	Public	5670	7003019			7003019	44.45	7003019		7003019	44.45
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5673	15754269			15754269	100	15754269		15754269	100



	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				55.55					8751250	
(B)	Public				44.45					7003013	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					15754263	



			No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders (III)		Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a %	
	Shareholders (I)			equity shares held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	168017			168017	1.07	168017		168017	1.07
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	8583233			8583233	54.48	8583233		8583233	54.48
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	8751250			8751250	55.55	8751250		8751250	55.55
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	8751250			8751250	55.55	8751250		8751250	55.55
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5257	1210216			1210216	7.68	1210216		1210216	7.68
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual	18	2255195			2255195	14.31	2255195		2255195	14.31



	shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.								
(e)	Any Other (specify)	395	3537608		3537608	22.45	3537608	3537608	22.45
Sub-Total (B)(3)		5670	7003019		7003019	44.45	7003019	7003019	44.45
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		5670	7003019		7003019	44.45	7003019	7003019	44.45
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding pa	attern of the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler		
Total ( A+B+C2)		5673	15754269		15754269	100	15754269	15754269	100
Total (A+B+C)		5673	15754269		15754269	100	15754269	15754269	100



Ta	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mote	er Gro	ир	
g	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Securities (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares	
Sr.		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - Stat	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1)	Indian	Indian								
(a)				1.07					168017	
(d)				54.48					8583233	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				55.55					8751250	
(2)	Foreign					•	<u> </u>			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				55.55					8751250	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder			•	1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(1)	Institutions							***************************************		
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				7.68					1210211	
(a(ii))				14.31					2255195	
(e)				22.45					3537607	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				44.45					7003013	



Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				44.45					7003013	
С	Table IV - Stat	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					15754263	
Total (A+B+C				100					15754263	



	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	1								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Arumugam S V	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	ABRPA8939Q	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	168017	168017							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	168017	168017							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.07	1.07							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	168017	168017							
Class eg:y									
Total	168017	168017							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.07	1.07							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying									



Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.07	1.07							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	168017	168017							
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter								



	Any	y Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Murugan Enterprise Private Limited	Sakthi Murugan Transports Limited	
PAN (II)	AADCM0934H	AACCS7168L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7803733	779500	8583233
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7803733	779500	8583233
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	49.53	4.95	54.48
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		•
Class eg: X	7803733	779500	8583233
Class eg:y			
Total	7803733	779500	8583233
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	49.53	4.95	54.48
No. Of Shares Underlying			



	t	3ASML SHP 31.3.2020.ntml	
Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	49.53	4.95	54.48
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7803733	779500	8583233
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	



Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Anuj Anantrai Sheth	Kamlesh N Shah	Nilesh Kishor Shah	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAEPS8975Q	ADUPS8024R	ANTPS5205R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	684805	184035	250000	1118840
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	684805	184035	250000	1118840
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.35	1.17	1.59	7.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	684805	184035	250000	1118840
Class eg:y				
Total	684805	184035	250000	1118840
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.35	1.17	1.59	7.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying				



Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.35	1.17	1.59	7.1
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	684805	184035	250000	1118840
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				



				<b></b>			
				Any Other (sp	ecify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	IEPF	Trusts	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)							Gagandeep Credit Capital Pvt Ltd
PAN (II)							AAACO0519R
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	263	39	12	79	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5476	10	348499	88214	1993	3093416	987475
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5476	10	348499	88214	1993	3093416	987475
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	areholding as a of total no. of ares (calculated per SCRR, 57) (VIII) As a		0.56	0.01	19.64	6.27	
Number of Voting	Rights held	l in each cla	ass of secur	ities (IX)	•		
Class eg: X	5476	10	348499	88214	1993	3093416	987475
Class eg:y							
Total	5476	10	348499	88214	1993	3093416	987475
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.03	0	2.21	0.56	0.01	19.64	6.27



	-	<b></b>	<b></b>				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0	2.21	0.56	0.01	19.64	6.27
Number of Locked	in shares (	XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5476	10	348499	88214	1993	3093415	987475
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							



		Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage of shareholding		More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Prescient Securities Private Limited	Purvaj Advisors Private Limited	Shamyak Investment Private Limited	Jewels Advisory Services Llp	Click here t
PAN (II)	AADCP0490P	AADCP6846K	AAACA4348L	AAHFJ2329J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	395
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)  572088		490000	450000	235000	3537608
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	572088	490000	450000	235000	3537608
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		3.11	2.86		22.45
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)		I	I
Class eg: X	572088	490000	450000	235000	3537608
Class eg:y					
Total	572088	490000	450000	235000	3537608
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.63	3.11	2.86	1.49	22.45



		DAGME	SHP 31.3.2020.Hilli		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.63	3.11	2.86	1.49	22.45
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	572088	490000	450000	235000	3537607
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				<b></b>
Reason for not providing PAN					



## significant beneficial owners

	Details of the SBO								Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:						
	Passp		Passport		Nationality			Passport		Nationality	Whether by virtue of:				
3r. No.	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence
	S V ARUMUGAM	ABRPA8939Q		India		S V ARUMUGAM	ABRPA8939Q		India		1.07	1.07	1.07	Yes	Yes

